ESMT  EMP8110
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                          Publication Date: Apr. 2015
 Revision: 1.1 1/18
1.5A Fixed Voltage LDO Linear Regulator
General Description
The EMP8110 is a CMOS low-dropout linear
regulator that operates in the input voltage range
from +2.5V to +6.5V and delivers 1.5A output

Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                          Publication Date: Apr. 2015
 Revision: 1.1 2/18
Connection Diagrams Order Information
SOT-223
1 32
2
VOUT VIN1
FaultB 2
CC 3
EN 4
9
AGND
8
N.C.7
N.C.6
GND5
EMP8110-XXVE#3NRR
XX Output voltage
VE#3 SOT-223 Package (Package Code)
  #：Pin fuction type
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package
       Commercial Grade Temperature
       Rating: -40 to 85°C
       Package in Tape & Reel
EMP8110-XXSG08NRR
XX Output voltage
SG08 E-SOP-8L Package (Package Code)
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package
       Commercial Grade Temperature
       Rating: -40 to 85°C
      Package in Tape & Reel
ESMT  EMP8110
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                          Publication Date: Apr. 2015
 Revision: 1.1 3/18
Order, Marking & Packing Information
Package Vout Product ID. Marking Packing
SOT-223 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXVEJ3NRR
ESMT
EMP8110
Tracking Code
1 32
GND VOUT VIN
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
SOT-223 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXVEG3NRR
ESMT
EMP8110
Tracking Code
1 32
VIN GND VOUT
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
E-SOP-8L 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXSG08NRR
PIN1 DOT
ESMT
EMP8110
Tracking code